PowerResistors
Ohm
ite
669
OHMITE 5% High Energy Wire Wound Resistors - 3, 5 and 10 Watt
OHMITE 1% Wire Element Resistors - 2, 3 and 5 Watt
OHMITE 10% Ceramic Composition Resistors - 1 and 2 Watt
ø.03

051J03
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
øD 1.562L
3 200 0.593 0.218 20
5 460 0.937 0.343 18
10 1000 1.842 0.406 18
588-33J1R0E 33J1R0E 1 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J5R0E 33J5R0E 5 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J10RE 33J10RE 10 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J15RE 33J15RE 15 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J20RE 33J20RE 20 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J25RE 33J25RE 25 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J30RE 33J30RE 30 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J50RE 33J50RE 50 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
588-33J100E 33J100E 100 1.21 1.02 .92 .87
3.3
10
12
15

Part No.
30 SERIES HIGH ENERGY WIREWOUND RESISTORS For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Values (Ω) Price Each
1 10 50 100
3 Watts
5 Watts
10 Watts
Wattage VAC
Dimensions: In
BA
Lead
Gauge
Ohmite Manufacturingʼs family of High Energy Wirewound Resistors employ special winding techniques to maximize
the effective joule rating of each resistor. Ohmite High Energy Wirewounds are hand wound in order to maintain the
tightest possible pitch (space between windings) and thereby maximize the mass of the resistive element
588-35J1R5E 35J1R5E 1.5 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J2R5E 35J2R5E 2.5 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J7R5E 35J7R5E 7.5 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J12RE 35J12RE 12 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J18RE 35J18RE 18 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J22RE 35J22RE 22 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J36RE 35J36RE 36 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J47RE 35J47RE 47 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-35J75RE 35J75RE 75 1.24 1.02 .89 .85
588-30J2R0E 30J2R0E 2 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J4R7E 30J4R7E 4.7 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J6R8E 30J6R8E 6.8 1.85 1.73 1.64 1.55
588-30J15RE 30J15RE 15 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J27RE 30J27RE 27 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J33RE 30J33RE 33 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J50RE 30J50RE 50 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J82RE 30J82RE 82 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J100E 30J100E 100 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
588-30J150E 30J150E 150 1.60 1.32 1.18 1.10
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
588-12FR005E 0.005 1.58 1.44 1.28 1.20 1.18 1.15
588-12FR010E 0.010 1.58 1.44 1.28 1.20 1.18 1.15
588-12FR020E 0.020 1.58 1.44 1.28 1.20 1.18 1.15
588-12FR025E 0.025 1.57 1.43 1.27 1.25 1.23 1.22
588-12FR050E 0.050 1.48 1.34 1.20 1.13 1.11 1.07
588-12FR080E 0.080 1.58 1.44 1.28 1.20 1.18 1.15
588-12FR100E 0.100 1.73 1.56 1.39 1.31 1.29 1.26
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250

20
18
10 SERIES LO-MITE MOLDED SILICONE
Dimensions: in.
1000500
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.5 Watts
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
3 Watts For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
588-13FR005E 0.005 1.57 1.43 1.27 1.19 1.17 1.14
588-13FR010E 0.010 1.48 1.34 1.20 1.13 1.11 1.07
588-13FR020E 0.020 1.42 1.28 1.15 1.08 1.06 1.04
588-13FR025E 0.025 1.42 1.28 1.15 1.08 1.06 1.04
588-13FR050E 0.050 1.40 1.28 1.13 1.07 1.05 1.02
588-13FR070E 0.070 1.57 1.43 1.27 1.19 1.17 1.14
588-13FR080E 0.080 1.57 1.43 1.27 1.19 1.17 1.14
588-13FR100E 0.100 1.57 1.43 1.27 1.19 1.17 1.14
588-13FR150E 0.150 1.57 1.43 1.27 1.19 1.17 1.14
588-13FR200E 0.200 1.57 1.43 1.27 1.19 1.17 1.14
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 100 250 1000500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
588-15FR005E 0.005 1.89 1.72 1.52 1.43 1.40 1.37
588-15FR010E 0.010 1.80 1.65 1.46 1.37 1.34 1.31
588-15FR020E 0.020 1.80 1.65 1.46 1.37 1.34 1.31
588-15FR025E 0.025 1.80 1.65 1.46 1.37 1.34 1.31
588-15FR050E 0.050 1.80 1.65 1.46 1.37 1.34 1.31
588-15FR080E 0.080 1.75 1.59 1.41 1.32 1.30 1.27
588-15FR100E 0.100 1.75 1.59 1.41 1.32 1.30 1.27
588-15FR200E 0.200 1.75 1.59 1.41 1.32 1.30 1.27
588-15FR250E 0.250 1.75 1.59 1.41 1.32 1.30 1.27